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0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 11
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2 0 1 1 0 2 1 2 2 1 0 2 2 2 18
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6
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5
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M.Puchała
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4

1
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A.Moczulski

4

5

4
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5
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3

5

0
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0

4
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4
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4
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D.Jakubik
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Ł.Kosobudzki
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2
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2

1
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4

4

0

1

0

1
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J.Chrząszcz
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1

1
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K.Dudkiewicz
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1
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3
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O.Baltaży

K.Cichocki
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1

0

1
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J.Makarenkowa

V.Belaya
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Grom Złota Dama 

Poczesna

14 Kadra Juniorów III

V.Puociauskas

4 Volya Ukraina

5 Olymp Błonie

6 UKS Jeziorany

2

2

A.Domczew

V.Zutautas

E.Burzyński

3

3

2

15 GZ LZS Darłowo II

10 GZ LZS Darłowo

11 Lokator Gniezno II

12 Struga Marki

7 Kadra Juniorów

8 Kadra Juniorów II

9 Mazovia Mińsk Maz.

1 LOKATOR Gniezno 4

2

Volya

4

Olymp

4

T.Tansykkużyna

A.Idrisova

T. v/d Broek

Baszneft Ufa

Riehutas Wilno

Lokator Baszneft Riehutas

B.Gronowski

G.Siuda

K.Krygier
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